Bini-Scarborough Family Trust

SOLD Trapps Villas - Stowe

DOM = days on market

August 28, 2024 08/28/23 - 08/28/24 (12 Mos)
Subject: 78 East VillaLn #28 2007 3 4 3588 $2,548,800
Property Fin 2024 Sale $ Sale as % Sale as %
Sale Date Address Yr Blt # BR # BA Sq Ft DOM Assessment  List $ Sale$ /SqFt ofList of Assess
5/14/2024 364 Villa Dr #604 2022 | 2 3 1517 | 201 | $1,123,500 | $1,295,000 | $1,300,000 | $857 | 100.39% | 115.71%
7/11/2024 229 Villa Dr #614 2021 2 3 1670 | O $1,082.400 | $1,350,000 | $1,350,000 | $808 | 100.00% | 124.72%
8/12/2024 0 Villa Dr #621 2022 1 2 3 1517 | 59 | $1,136,400 | $1,459,000 | $1,425,000 | $939 97.67% | 125.40%
9/11/2023 | 33 East VillaLn #31 | NEW | 3 5 14030 | 628 | $2,617,300 | $2,600,000 | $2,956,243 | $734 | 113.70% | 112.95%
Average 202280 2 4 2184 222 $1,489,900 $1,676,000 $1,757,811 $835 102.94% 119.69%
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Condo 364 Villa Drive
4975678 Stowe VT 05672 Unit/Lot Number List Price: $1,295,000
604 Sale Price: $1,300,000
| County VT-Lamoille Rooms - Total 5
| Year Built 2022 Bedrooms - Total 2
Color Baths - Total 3
Total Stories 2 Baths - Full 2
Zoning RR5 Baths - 3/4 0
Taxes TBD No Baths-1/2 1
Gross Taxes/Year $14,336.32 [/ 2024 Baths - 1/4 0
Tax Year Notes 23/24 SqFt-Apx Fin A-Grade 1,517
Tax Class NHMST SqFt-Apx Fin B-Grade 0
Tax Rate SqFt-Total Finished 1,517
{ Assessment / Year / SqFt-Apx Unfn 0
Special Assessment SqFt-Apx Unfn 0
! Lot Acres/SqFt 0.00 / SqFt-Apx Total 1,517
{ Common Land Price Per SqFt $856.95
{ Garage/Capacity Yes /1 Road Frontage TBD
Garage Type Road Frontage Length
Basement / Access No / Parcel Access ROW
Water Body Name ROW For Other Parcel
Water Body Type ROW - Length
Property Panorama Water Frntg. ROW - Width
Water Body Access Surveyed Y
Condo Name Trapp Villa Flood Zone No
Assoc. Fee: $13,728. YEAR Days On Market 148

Welcome to the The Villas at Trapp Family Lodge. As the road winds uphill, you are met with a sense of wonder as Vermont air mixes with a touch
of Austria. Tucked into the hillside, these Villas offer classic lines with a modern flare. Ideally located and designed to take in the expansive view of
the Worcester Mountains from the living room, bedrooms, screened porch, and stone patio with a gas fire pit. You’ll find high-end craftsmanship
when you enter, from the custom-built cubbies in the mudroom to the wood beams to the luxurious kitchen and baths. A gas fireplace and wood
mantel anchor the living area. It features white oak floors, custom maple cabinets, and stene counters. The first-floor primary suite offers views,
and the ensuite bathroom offers convenience. Moving to the second floor, you'll find a guest bedroom with amazing views, high ceilings, a bonus
sleeping area or den, and a Jack-and-Jill bathroom with laundry and an oversized closet. Enjoy full access to Trapp’s amenities, including the
fitness center, an indoor and outdoor pool, an outdoor hot tub, a weight room, a yoga room, and a sauna. Access to 2,500 acres of TFL property
for hiking/walking. Use of cross-country ski and snowshoe trails, mountain bike trails, four clay tennis courts, a disc golf course, an on-property
shuttle, and much more. Stroll to any of Trapp’s restaurants or spend an afterncon sipping VT-crafted Austrian-style beer at the Bierhall. Sold
furnished and turnkey (some exclusions)

Prepared By: Pall Spera - Phone: 561-762-8188 pall.spera@pallspera.com
Pall Spera Company Realtors-Stowe

08/28/2024
Condo 229 Villa Drive
5004620 Stowe VT 05672 Unit/Lot Number List Price: $1,350,000
Closed 614 Sale Price: $1,350,000
County VT-Lamoille Rooms - Total 7
| Year Built 2021 Bedrooms - Total 2
| Color Baths - Total 3
| Total Stories 1.5 Baths - Full 1
| Zoning PUD Baths - 3/4 1
| Taxes TBD No Baths-1/2 1
] Gross Taxes/Year $5,604.00 /2023 Baths - 1/4 0
Tax Year Notes SqFt-Apx Fin A-Grade 1,670
Tax Class NHMST SqFt-Apx Fin B-Grade 0
Tax Rate SqFt-Total Finished 1,670
Assessment / Year / SqFt-Apx Unfn 0
@M Special Assessment SqFt-Apx Unfn 0
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

To be built. Single family home, part of the Villas at Trapp Family Lodge. Subject to permiting. Includes access to Trapp Family Lodge amenities,
including indoor/outdoor pools, tennis courts, trails, etc. Fully maintained, furniture package available. Owners have access to an elite exchange
network of resorts. Finished models available for viewing. Some customization possible!

Prepared By: Pall Spera - Phone: 561-762-8188

Pall Spera Company Realtors-Stowe

pall.spera@pallspera.com



TRAPPS VILLAS, STOWE ACTIVE (1) & UNDER CONTRACT (0)

Pics Status MLS # [Type Address City Year BedsTot [#Baths |SqFtTotFn Acres Price DOM

B A 5005994 Condo 110 Villa Drive Stowe 2023 2 3 1,517 $1,459,000 39

=

Subject 1o errors, omissions, prior sale, change or withdrawal without notice. Users are advised to independently verify all information. The agency referenced may or may not be lhe lisling agency for this property. PrimeMLS is not the source of
information presented in this listing. Copyright 2024 PrimeMLS




SOLD Condominiums - Stowe $2,500,000 - $4,000,000

Bini-Scarborough Family Trust

August 28, 2024 08/28/23 - 08/28/24 (12 Mos) DOM = days on market
Subject: 78 East VillaLn #28 2007 3 4 3588 $2,548,800
Property Fin 2024 Sale $ Sale as % Sale as %
Sell Date Address Yr Bit # BR # BA Sq Ft DOM Assessment  List $ Sale $ SqFt ofList of Assess
9/11/2023 | 33 East VillaLn#31 |NEW | 3 5 | 4030 | 628 | $2,617,300 | $2,600,000 | $2,956,243 | $734 | 113.70% | 112.95%
6/18/2024 47A Sterling Ln 2017 | 4 4 | 2488 | 195 | $1,813,600 | $3,200,000 | $3,150,000 | $1,266 | 98.44% | 173.69%
1/22/2024 | 142 Red Sled Dr#302 | 2016 | 2 4 2514 | 43 $1,418,000 | $3,650,000 | $3,500,000 | $1,392 | 95.89% | 246.83%
11/29/2023 | 142 Red Sled Dr#305 | 2016 | 3 4 12551 | 65 | $1,961,200 | $3,695,000 | $3,550,000 | $1,392 | 96.08% 181.01%
11/22/2023 | 142 Red Sled Dr #412 | 2016 | 4 5 3279 39 | $2,082,100 | $3,995,000 | $3,900,000 | $1,189 | 97.62% 187.31%
Average 201605 4 2972 194 $1,978,440 $3,428,000 $3,411,249 $1,195 100.35% 180.36%
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Condo
4893838
Closed

to be built - likeness only
Property Panorama

33 East Villa Lane

VT 05672
County VT-Lamoille
Year Built
Color Brown
Total Stories 2
Zoning condo
Taxes TBD Yes
Gross Taxes/Year /
Tax Year Notes
Tax Class TBD
Tax Rate
Assessment [/ Year /
Special Assessment
Lot Acres/SqFt 0.08 / 3,485
Common Land
Garage/Capacity Yes /! 2
Garage Type
Basement / Access Yes !/ Walkout
Water Body Name
Water Body Type
Water Frntg.
Water Body Access
Condo Name Villas at Trapp Family Lo
Assoc. Fee: $24,000. YEAR

Unit/Lot Number

List Price:
Sale Price:

Rooms - Total

Bedrooms - Total

Baths - Total

Baths - Full

Baths - 3/4

Baths - 1/2

Baths - 1/4

SqFt-Apx Fin A-Grade

SqFt-Apx Fin B-Grade

SqFt-Total Finished

SqFt-Apx Unfn

SqFt-Apx Unfn
Ft-Apx Total

Price Per SqFt

Road Frontage

Road Frontage Length

Parcel Access ROW

ROW For Other Parcel

ROW - Length

ROW - Width

Surveyed

Flood Zone

Days On Market

$2,600,000
$2,956,243
17
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To be built. Single family home, part of the Villas at Trapp Family Lodge. Subject to permiting. Includes access to Trapp Family Lodge amenities,
including indoor/outdoor poals, tennis courts, trails, etc. Fully maintained, furniture package available. Owners have access to an elite exchange
network of resorts. Finished models available for viewing. Some customization possible!

Prepared By:

Pall Spera - Phone: 561-762-8188
Pall Spera Company Realtors-Stowe

pall.spera@pallspera.com

08/28/2024

Condo
4979540
Closed

47A Sterling Lane

VT 05672
County VT-Lamoille
Year Built 2017
Color Brown
Total Stories 3
Zoning PUD
Taxes TBD

Gross Taxes/Year
Tax Year Notes
Tax Class

Tax Rate
Assessment / Year
Special Assessment
Lot Acres/SqFt
Common Land
Garage /Capacity
Garage Type
Basement / Access
Water Body Name
Water Body Type
Water Frntg.
Water Body Access
Condo Name
Assoc. Fee:

No
$42,328.00 /[ 2023
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